
170 classés
Cat CAT NB / CL 50 56 48 50 100 63 62 84 36 49 46 82 38 25 50 26 0 30

CL DOSS NOM PRENOM Clt RTE LIC CLUB Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL
1 17 BERNARD Julien SEN C-C2 VCSJ 39 4 55 1 32 6 13 20 3 30 32 6 28 8 13 20 20 3 0 55 1 1 45 0 20 1 12 21 0 0 30 7

2 48 PAYET Brice SEN C-C2 VCE 1 34 0 24 10 0 15 18 39 4 0 21 12 0 16 17 22 11 24 10 78 4 0 0 0 0 19 14

3 70 BOYER Christophe 1 JUN C-JN VCSD 1 35 13 20 21 12 30 7 26 9 10 23 26 9 45 3 20 2 45 3 32 6 55 1 90 3 20 4 22 11 39 4 0 50 2

4 32 BARET Richard Vet1 C-C2 VCO 55 1 1 39 39 4 1 31 20 13 35 5 55 1 32 6 20 12 0 0 30 7 56 8 20 7 15 18 50 2 0 55 1

5 43 BENARD Fabrice SEN C-C2 VCE 6 27 21 12 30 7 50 2 45 3 12 21 39 4 0 20 4 1 31 45 3 14 19 64 6 20 8 50 2 55 1 0 0
6 15 BOYER Mickaël SEN C-C2 VCSJ 45 3 26 9 45 3 6 27 55 1 30 7 45 3 22 11 0 14 19 24 10 11 22 100 2 0 18 15 0 0 35 5

7 33 CADET Jean Marie SEN C-C2 VCO 5 28 1 44 55 1 1 39 30 7 1 38 30 7 30 7 20 5 20 13 50 2 20 13 0 20 3 4 29 20 13 0 0
8 4 CHAMAND Emmanuel 1 ESP C-C2 VCSD 1 33 1 41 28 8 1 47 28 8 17 16 0 10 23 20 20 24 10 0 39 4 0 0 45 3 0 0 32 6

9 47 SOUBADOU Bertrand 2 ESP C-C2 VCE 35 5 35 5 16 17 45 3 19 14 15 18 4 29 1 41 20 25 55 1 3 30 19 14 36 15 20 17 0 15 18 0 10 23

10 64 ELMA Sébastien 3 ESP C-C2 ROSA 0 0 0 0 10 23 7 26 35 5 26 9 0 0 9 24 35 5 70 5 20 6 20 13 30 7 0 21 12

11 56 ARMAND Jean Denis 4 ESP C-C2 ACPR 1 31 0 50 2 12 21 39 4 50 2 50 2 1 31 20 14 15 18 30 7 0 60 7 0 0 0 0 0
12 50 PAYET Jean Willy SEN C-C2 VCE 14 19 0 0 0 16 17 1 31 19 14 7 26 0 17 16 16 17 22 11 26 9 0 24 10 35 5 0 18 15

13 22 DIJOUX Vincent SEN C-C3 VCSJ 1 40 17 16 1 44 26 9 1 40 3 30 20 13 24 10 20 24 0 17 16 50 2 40 13 20 12 17 16 24 10 0 0
14 28 PARMENTIER Franck Alexandre SEN C-C2 CCSL 8 25 1 51 0 14 19 1 45 26 9 32 6 0 20 11 50 2 39 4 45 3 110 1 0 0 28 8 0 0
15 44 FERRERE Mike SEN C-C2 VCE 0 4 29 0 0 22 11 45 3 24 10 5 28 0 39 4 35 5 4 29 0 0 55 1 21 12 0 45 3

16 53 BOYER Ludovic 5 ESP C-C2 ROSA 0 0 0 15 18 24 10 5 28 0 8 25 20 17 28 8 8 25 21 12 32 17 0 19 14 45 3 0 17 16

17 16 BOUC Alexandre SEN C-C2 VCSJ 50 2 19 14 26 9 21 12 50 2 11 22 0 50 2 0 32 6 11 22 32 6 0 0 0 26 9 0 0
18 88 ANDRAC Ulysse 2 JUN C-JN VCO 1 49 50 2 0 22 11 0 14 19 1 36 12 21 20 15 11 22 22 11 1 80 18 24 20 9 32 6 16 17 0 12 21

19 46 BREMANATO Grégory 6 ESP C-C2 VCE 30 7 22 11 1 35 35 5 1 32 1 57 0 0 20 18 3 30 13 20 8 25 42 12 20 14 39 4 0 0 0
20 2 GUADAGNO Christian SEN C-C2 VCSD 7 26 39 4 0 10 23 18 15 16 17 17 16 0 20 22 21 12 10 23 18 15 0 0 8 25 0 0 0
21 8 AUTALE Sébastien SEN C-C2 VCSD 1 32 1 45 20 13 1 40 0 55 1 0 1 59 0 35 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 19 BENARD David Vet1 C-C3 VCSJ 17 16 1 37 19 14 18 15 8 25 1 53 1 44 1 46 0 1 36 5 28 13 20 0 0 0 0 0 13 20

23 20 TELEGONE Stéphane 7 ESP C-C3 VCSJ 0 15 18 22 11 16 17 21 12 6 27 22 11 39 4 20 8 0 19 14 28 8 0 20 11 35 5 0 0 0
24 5 NATIVEL Julien 8 ESP C-C2 VCSD 12 21 28 8 1 46 55 1 0 0 0 0 20 1 1 33 28 8 1 60 0 20 5 30 7 0 0 3 30

25 74 RUBENS Miguel 3 JUN C-JN VCSD 1 47 18 15 15 18 28 8 1 39 1 42 1 40 17 16 20 21 1 37 1 36 5 28 20 23 20 25 0 0 0 0
26 6 PAYET Yannick SEN C-C2 VCSD 1 36 1 42 1 38 1 41 1 55 1 39 21 12 35 5 0 10 23 20 13 3 30 22 22 0 0 17 16 0 28 8

27 75 IBOUTH Eric 4 JUN C-JN VCSD 24 10 10 23 14 19 9 24 5 28 1 35 1 32 20 13 20 16 5 28 7 26 1 52 12 27 20 20 16 17 14 19 0 0
28 45 PAYET Josian SEN C-C2 VCE 11 22 45 3 0 1 38 4 29 1 36 0 15 18 20 9 0 21 12 1 47 0 0 0 0 0 14 19

29 40 ALBA Mathieu SEN C-C2 CCSL 0 0 35 5 24 10 32 6 24 10 0 16 17 0 22 11 0 0 44 11 0 0 18 15 0 26 9

30 7 LUCILLY Stéphane SEN C-C2 VCSD 0 1 49 10 23 1 34 0 1 34 0 1 60 0 13 20 15 18 1 35 26 20 20 18 0 32 6 0 24 10

31 84 GAUVIN Fabien 5 JUN C-JN VCE 21 12 6 27 17 16 8 25 0 0 0 1 33 0 1 46 1 33 15 18 38 14 20 10 0 22 11 0 0
32 35 TARIFFE Yannick SEN C-C2 VCO 0 0 0 0 1 68 28 8 0 0 20 6 1 32 0 1 56 0 20 2 1 36 0 0 4 29

33 37 FONTAINE Gilles 9 ESP C-C2 VCO 0 0 0 1 35 35 5 21 12 1 33 55 1 0 19 14 0 0 24 21 0 0 0 0 0
34 71 CASSEGRAIN Thomas 6 JUN C-JN VCSD 0 1 47 8 25 1 42 0 0 0 0 20 7 1 34 14 19 1 75 2 38 20 19 1 35 0 0 0
35 72 JEAN Romain 7 JUN C-JN VCSD 1 50 32 6 11 22 39 4 1 62 1 55 0 0 20 13 0 1 38 1 33 0 20 15 5 28 0 0 0
36 67 BEGUE Fabrice SEN C-C3 VCSD 0 0 0 0 1 50 0 5 28 6 27 0 0 0 1 38 30 18 0 14 19 0 0 0
37 285 ROBERT Jean Louis SEN P-CY VCSJ 26 9 14 19 0 0 1 35 4 29 0 1 44 0 18 15 0 1 71 34 16 0 11 22 13 20 0 0
38 3 RIVIERE Nicolas SEN C-C2 VCSD 0 1 48 1 45 1 46 1 63 1 33 0 1 61 20 19 1 35 1 31 0 0 20 13 1 40 0 0 0
39 73 PAYET Thomas 8 JUN C-JN VCSD 0 1 54 1 42 1 33 1 64 9 24 0 11 22 20 10 4 29 1 32 26 9 0 20 23 1 41 0 0 5 28

40 89 COCHARD Arnaud 9 JUN C-JN ACPR 1 48 0 13 20 1 43 6 27 13 20 1 31 4 29 20 30 0 1 39 0 14 26 0 0 0 0 0
41 83 DUMOLARD Dany André 10 JUN C-JN VCE 0 20 13 1 37 32 6 17 16 1 47 0 1 34 20 26 1 44 6 27 0 0 20 24 0 10 23 0 15 18

42 76 SORRES Florent 11 JUN C-JN VCSJ 1 39 12 21 1 31 0 1 80 0 0 0 20 27 1 49 12 21 1 69 0 20 16 0 0 0 0
43 100 GUICHARD Dominique SEN C-C3 VCE 0 1 53 1 40 1 45 12 21 20 13 1 41 1 38 0 8 25 0 6 27 0 0 7 26 19 14 0 0
44 97 BOYER Olivier 12 JUN C-JN VCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 13

45 245 VITRY Fabrice SEN C-C3 VCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 49 8 25 0 0
46 38 GRONDIN Willy SEN C-C2 VCO 0 0 0 4 29 1 53 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 55 28 19 0 26 9 0 0 22 11

47 96 LAUGIER Samuel 13 JUN C-JN VCE 0 9 24 1 41 0 1 42 1 37 3 30 0 20 36 1 43 0 10 23 2 34 0 6 27 0 0 11 22

48 60 PAYET Stéphane 10 ESP C-C3 ACPR 1 43 1 31 1 34 0 1 44 1 32 6 27 1 32 20 28 30 7 1 34 17 16 0 0 1 39 0 0 0
49 254 GRANGEON Jim Vet2 C-C3 VCO 0 0 0 0 1 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 59 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 18 BUREL Jean Patrice Vet1 C-C2 VCSJ 32 6 0 5 28 1 32 1 61 1 50 13 20 1 35 0 9 24 0 1 36 0 0 0 0 0 16 17

51 10 GONTHIER Giovanni SEN C-C2 VCSD 0 0 18 15 20 13 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 10 0 0 0 0 0
52 149 BERTAUT Gauthier SEN C-C3 VCSJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 26 ALBA Sébastien SEN C-C3 CCSL 0 24 10 1 48 19 14 1 33 8 25 0 3 30 0 26 9 0 0 0 0 0 12 21 0 0
54 92 RIVIERE Paul SEN C-C3 EVC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 34 0 0 0 7 26 0 0
55 24 AROUMOUGOM C Jean Philippe SEN C-C3 VCSJ 16 17 1 52 0 17 16 7 26 19 14 0 1 69 0 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 27

56 87 VELIA Stéphane 14 JUN C-JN VCE 0 0 6 27 1 44 1 38 1 60 0 0 0 1 47 0 0 0 0 0 9 24 0 0
57 27 DERRIEN Philippe Vet1 C-C3 CCSL 18 15 8 25 0 11 22 1 41 0 0 0 20 23 7 26 0 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 82 NIRLO Bruno 15 JUN C-JN VCO 15 18 7 26 3 30 0 1 74 1 58 0 1 56 0 1 40 1 37 1 57 0 20 22 1 38 0 0 0
59 99 TREPORT Frédéric SEN C-C3 VCO 0 0 0 0 1 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 153 NOURRY Laurent 11 ESP P-CY ROSA 0 16 17 9 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 43 2 32 0 13 20 0 0 9 24

61 31 PAYET Pascal SEN C-C2 EVC 10 23 0 0 3 30 0 22 11 16 17 1 42 0 0 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 49 LATOUR Jean Hugues Vet1 C-C3 VCE 13 20 0 0 1 36 9 24 1 59 14 19 14 19 0 1 38 1 40 0 16 25 0 0 0 0 0
63 63 LANGLADE Tony 12 ESP C-C3 EVC 1 38 11 22 0 0 1 65 1 43 1 46 0 20 31 0 1 35 1 31 0 20 21 10 23 0 0 0
64 281 CUVELIER Richard SEN P-CY CSSD 0 0 0 0 13 20 0 0 9 24 0 0 0 16 17 0 0 28 8 0 0 0
65 39 PATON Nicolas SEN C-C3 VCO 28 8 0 0 0 0 1 48 0 0 0 0 0 1 65 0 0 1 31 0 0 0
66 77 DAMOUR Maxime 16 JUN C-JN VCSJ 1 42 1 56 1 33 1 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 144 ROBERT Joseph Gilbert SEN P-CY VCSJ 0 0 0 0 1 81 1 61 0 0 0 1 48 0 0 6 30 0 0 11 22 0 7 26

68 80 BARET Alexandre 17 JUN C-JN VCO 0 1 33 0 0 1 31 0 1 39 1 43 20 34 0 0 1 51 10 28 0 21 12 0 0 0
69 86 LAURET Julien 18 JUN C-JN VCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 107 VELIA Vincent 13 ESP C-C2 VCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 34 GERMAIN Etienne Loïc SEN C-C2 VCO 1 37 5 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 68 CELESTE Anthony 14 ESP C-C3 VTTL 0 0 0 0 1 54 0 12 21 19 14 20 29 1 39 0 0 0 0 1 32 0 0 0
73 81 HUET Fabien 19 JUN C-JN VCO 1 41 1 50 0 1 49 0 1 51 0 0 0 0 1 41 1 74 0 0 1 50 0 0 8 25

74 57 HUBERT Yoann 15 ESP C-C2 ACPR 0 0 0 0 1 51 1 41 18 15 28 8 0 6 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 9 NATIVEL Laurent SEN C-C3 VCSD 20 13 1 38 1 47 7 26 1 48 1 54 0 1 50 0 0 4 29 1 42 0 0 3 30 0 0 0
76 23 AROUMOUGOM C Stéphane SEN C-C3 VCSJ 22 11 1 34 4 29 0 1 57 1 44 1 35 1 64 20 32 0 1 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 41 PAYET Julien 16 ESP C-C2 VCO 0 0 0 5 28 1 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 208 CELLIER Franck Vet1 C-C3 VCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 49 0 0 0 1 37 2 31 0 0 0 0 0
79 36 COLLET Guillaume 17 ESP C-C3 VCO 0 0 0 0 1 82 1 63 0 1 62 20 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 66 ROMEDER Alexis 18 ESP C-C2 VCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 4

81 106 FERY D'ESCLANDSBerthin SEN C-C3 VCSJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 13 FAYS Mickaël SEN C-C3 VCSD 4 29 3 30 7 26 0 1 58 0 1 45 1 58 0 1 45 0 1 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 211 HENRIETTE Armand Vet1 P-CY VCO 0 30 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 253 GISBERT Philippe Vet1 P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 24 18 15 0 1 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
85 272 HEURLEY Francis SEN P-CY ACPR 0 0 0 0 1 70 0 0 1 55 0 0 0 1 46 8 29 0 0 0 0 0

VCOVCO VCSD VCSD PPA VCE CCSLPPA VCSD EVC VCSD VCO CRCTCOURSE SUR ROUTE ORGANISATEUR CCSL ROSA VCSJ VCE VCSD
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86 11 CORNILLE Yannick SEN C-C3 VCSD 0 0 0 1 48 1 76 0 1 43 1 48 20 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 220 GAFFIOT Jean François SEN P-CY CCSL 0 0 0 0 1 37 1 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 21 MAILLOT Jeannick SEN C-C3 VCSJ 19 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 1 CLAIN Laurent SEN C-C2 VCSD 0 1 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 61 0 0 1 37 0 0 0
90 145 MUSSARD Jérôme SEN P-CY VCSJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 38 0 0 0 0 9 24 0 0 9 24 0 0 0
91 126 DI GIACOMO Fabrice SEN P-CY VCSD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 162 LARAVINE Cédric 20 JUN P-CY ROSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 14 MELADE Kévin 19 ESP C-C3 VCSD 0 0 12 21 0 1 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 146 FERRERE Serge Vet1 P-CY VCSJ 0 0 0 0 1 46 0 11 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 12 GASNIER Cédric SEN C-C3 VCSD 0 0 0 0 11 22 0 1 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 203 LORICOURT Teddy SEN P-CY VCSJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 47 0 0 0
97 55 HENRIETTE Mickaël SEN C-C3 ROSA 9 24 0 0 0 1 59 1 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 221 MARCY Ulrich SEN P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 116 BRUNIQUET Thierry SEN P-CY VCSD 0 0 0 0 1 73 0 8 25 1 40 0 0 0 1 48 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 118 VELIO Patrick Vet1 P-CY VCSD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 142 GRONDIN Patrick Vet1 C-C3 VCSJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 51 1 54 0 0 0 1 62 2 36 0 0 0 0 0
102 98 BENARD Christophe 21 JUN C-JN VCSJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 141 BENARD Yannick SEN P-CY VCSJ 0 0 0 0 1 36 0 7 26 0 0 0 0 1 41 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 271 PAUSE Didier Vet1 P-CY VCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 184 CAILLAUD Didier SEN C-C3 CCSL 0 0 0 0 1 98 0 0 1 78 0 0 0 0 2 35 0 1 44 0 0 0
106 198 VERNATON Olivier Vet1 C-C3 CCSL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 69 RIVIERE Jean Paul Vet1 C-C3 EVC 1 44 0 0 1 50 0 1 40 1 42 1 52 0 0 1 44 1 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
108 267 SOUTON Jean Louis Vet1 P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 51 0 0 0 1 73 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 288 GERMAIN Janick Vet2 P-CY VCO 0 1 35 0 0 1 60 1 52 1 37 1 45 0 0 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 30 AURAT Pierre Alex 20 ESP C-C3 CCSL 1 45 1 36 0 0 1 77 0 0 1 73 0 0 0 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0
111 91 RIVIERE Didier Vet1 C-C3 VCSD 0 0 1 43 0 1 78 1 49 1 53 1 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 160 NOURRY Dylan 22 JUN P-CY ROSA 0 0 0 0 1 56 0 1 47 1 77 0 0 0 1 70 0 0 1 48 0 0 0
113 286 BUREL Georget Vet1 P-CY ACPR 3 30 0 0 0 0 1 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
114 51 BOYER Jean Philippe SEN C-C3 VCE 0 1 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 58 0 0 1 33 0 0 0
115 121 LEBRETON Loïc 23 JUN P-CY VCSD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 37 0 1 42 0 0 0
116 256 HOARAU Thierry Vet1 P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 1 92 0 0 1 68 0 0 0 1 66 0 0 0 0 0 0
117 290 FONTAINE Jean Laurent SEN P-CY VCSJ 0 0 1 32 0 1 67 0 1 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
118 132 SERY Jean Marie Vet2 P-CY VCE 0 0 0 0 1 43 0 0 1 57 0 0 0 1 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
119 178 SIMME Jean Willy SEN P-CY ACPR 0 0 0 0 1 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 33 0 0 0 0 0
120 251 DAMOUR Lucay Vet2 P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 1 90 0 0 1 71 0 0 0 1 67 0 0 0 0 0 0
121 262 PAYET J  Claude SEN P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 1 93 0 0 1 72 0 0 0 1 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
122 136 COLLET Joseph Guillaume Vet2 P-CY VCE 0 0 0 0 1 96 0 1 59 0 0 0 0 1 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 90 JOURDA Charles 24 JUN C-JN ACPR 1 46 0 1 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
124 270 VIRASSAMY Fabrice SEN P-CY VCO 0 0 1 39 0 1 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
125 172 BERAUD Laurent Vet1 P-CY EVC 0 0 0 0 1 52 0 0 1 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
126 261 MARIE LOUISE Philippe Vet2 P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 1 71 0 0 1 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 195 ANTONIOTTI Pascal Vet1 P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 1 72 0 1 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
128 165 CUVELIER Joane SEN P-CY EVC 0 0 0 0 1 75 0 0 1 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
129 266 SALEZ Jean Marc Vet1 P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 1 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
130 197 CARO Bernard Vet1 P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 1 89 0 1 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
131 182 RIVIERE Olivier SEN P-CY ACPR 0 0 0 0 1 91 0 1 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
132 194 ALCIOPE Willy SEN P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 1 94 0 0 1 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
133 128 ADELER Paul Joigny Vet1 P-CY VCE 0 0 0 0 1 99 0 1 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
134 173 DE PINDRAY Karl Vet1 P-CY EVC 0 0 0 0 1 100 0 0 1 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
135 78 HOARAU John Stéphane 25 JUN C-JN CCSL 0 0 0 0 0 1 62 0 0 0 0 1 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
136 235 WEXLER Fabien SEN P-CY ACPR 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 49 1 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
137 159 VICTOIRE Pierrick 21 ESP P-CY ROSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 50 0 0 0 0 1 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
138 234 HOAREAU Eddy SEN P-CY VCSJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 56 0 0 0 0 1 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
139 213 NASSAU Alix Roger SEN P-CY VCSJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 60 1 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
140 259 MARCY Stéphane SEN P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 45 0 0 0
141 238 BATARD Dominique Vet2 P-CY EVC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 75 0 0 0 1 78 0 0 0 0 0 0
142 230 RAMANASE Alain SEN P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 76 0 0 0 1 68 0 0 0 0 0 0
143 169 ESPARON Joseph Patrick Vet1 P-CY EVC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 81 0 0 0 1 82 0 0 0 0 0 0
144 65 CHANE FOC Daniel Vet1 C-C3 VTTL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 42 1 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
145 110 PIGNOLET DE FREThierry Vet1 P-CY VCSD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 53 0 0 0 0 0 0
146 61 CASTEL Luc 22 ESP C-C3 ACPR 0 1 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
147 58 GUILLAUMIN Gil SEN C-C3 ACPR 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
148 54 HENRIETTE Sébastien SEN C-C2 ROSA 0 1 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
149 115 TECHER Philippe SEN P-CY VCSD 0 0 0 0 1 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
150 224 PHALARIS Frédéric SEN P-CY CCSL 0 0 0 0 1 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
151 163 GRONDIN Pascal SEN P-CY ROSA 0 0 0 0 1 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
152 156 DALLEAU Didier SEN P-CY ROSA 0 0 0 0 1 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
153 206 FOURREAU Patrick Vet2 P-CY VCSJ 0 0 0 0 1 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
154 181 HOAREAU Samuel SEN P-CY ACPR 0 0 0 0 1 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
155 277 DIJOUX Jean Stéphane SEN P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 1 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
156 236 HEUTTE Olivier SEN P-CY ACPR 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
157 129 ADELER Pierre René Vet2 P-CY VCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
158 279 GASQUE Alexandre SEN P-CY VCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 61 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
159 212 ARMOUET Frédéric SEN C-C3 VCSJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
160 237 ROULLIN Olivier SEN P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
161 231 DIJOUX Stéphane SEN P-CY ACPR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
162 260 MARIE LOUISE Didier SEN P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
163 186 MULLER Alain Vet1 P-CY CCSL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
164 239 CHAUSSALET Florent Vet1 P-CY EVC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
165 113 NOURRY Georges Marie Vet1 P-CY VCSD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
166 243 COURRTOIS Stéphane SEN P-CY VCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 79 0 0 0 0 0 0
167 130 BULIN Vishake 23 ESP C-C3 VCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 34 0 0 0
168 205 BOYER Teddy SEN P-CY VCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 43 0 0 0
169 214 RIVIERE Garry 24 ESP P-CY CCSL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 46 0 0 0
170 108 MILTGEN Gérald SEN C-C2 CCSL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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170 classés
Cat CAT NB / CL

CL DOSS NOM PRENOM Clt RTE LIC CLUB
1 17 BERNARD Julien SEN C-C2 VCSJ
2 48 PAYET Brice SEN C-C2 VCE
3 70 BOYER Christophe 1 JUN C-JN VCSD
4 32 BARET Richard Vet1 C-C2 VCO
5 43 BENARD Fabrice SEN C-C2 VCE
6 15 BOYER Mickaël SEN C-C2 VCSJ
7 33 CADET Jean Marie SEN C-C2 VCO
8 4 CHAMAND Emmanuel 1 ESP C-C2 VCSD
9 47 SOUBADOU Bertrand 2 ESP C-C2 VCE

10 64 ELMA Sébastien 3 ESP C-C2 ROSA
11 56 ARMAND Jean Denis 4 ESP C-C2 ACPR
12 50 PAYET Jean Willy SEN C-C2 VCE
13 22 DIJOUX Vincent SEN C-C3 VCSJ
14 28 PARMENTIER Franck Alexandre SEN C-C2 CCSL
15 44 FERRERE Mike SEN C-C2 VCE
16 53 BOYER Ludovic 5 ESP C-C2 ROSA
17 16 BOUC Alexandre SEN C-C2 VCSJ
18 88 ANDRAC Ulysse 2 JUN C-JN VCO
19 46 BREMANATO Grégory 6 ESP C-C2 VCE
20 2 GUADAGNO Christian SEN C-C2 VCSD
21 8 AUTALE Sébastien SEN C-C2 VCSD
22 19 BENARD David Vet1 C-C3 VCSJ
23 20 TELEGONE Stéphane 7 ESP C-C3 VCSJ
24 5 NATIVEL Julien 8 ESP C-C2 VCSD
25 74 RUBENS Miguel 3 JUN C-JN VCSD
26 6 PAYET Yannick SEN C-C2 VCSD
27 75 IBOUTH Eric 4 JUN C-JN VCSD
28 45 PAYET Josian SEN C-C2 VCE
29 40 ALBA Mathieu SEN C-C2 CCSL
30 7 LUCILLY Stéphane SEN C-C2 VCSD
31 84 GAUVIN Fabien 5 JUN C-JN VCE
32 35 TARIFFE Yannick SEN C-C2 VCO
33 37 FONTAINE Gilles 9 ESP C-C2 VCO
34 71 CASSEGRAIN Thomas 6 JUN C-JN VCSD
35 72 JEAN Romain 7 JUN C-JN VCSD
36 67 BEGUE Fabrice SEN C-C3 VCSD
37 285 ROBERT Jean Louis SEN P-CY VCSJ
38 3 RIVIERE Nicolas SEN C-C2 VCSD
39 73 PAYET Thomas 8 JUN C-JN VCSD
40 89 COCHARD Arnaud 9 JUN C-JN ACPR
41 83 DUMOLARD Dany André 10 JUN C-JN VCE
42 76 SORRES Florent 11 JUN C-JN VCSJ
43 100 GUICHARD Dominique SEN C-C3 VCE
44 97 BOYER Olivier 12 JUN C-JN VCE
45 245 VITRY Fabrice SEN C-C3 VCO
46 38 GRONDIN Willy SEN C-C2 VCO
47 96 LAUGIER Samuel 13 JUN C-JN VCE
48 60 PAYET Stéphane 10 ESP C-C3 ACPR
49 254 GRANGEON Jim Vet2 C-C3 VCO
50 18 BUREL Jean Patrice Vet1 C-C2 VCSJ
51 10 GONTHIER Giovanni SEN C-C2 VCSD
52 149 BERTAUT Gauthier SEN C-C3 VCSJ
53 26 ALBA Sébastien SEN C-C3 CCSL
54 92 RIVIERE Paul SEN C-C3 EVC
55 24 AROUMOUGOM C Jean Philippe SEN C-C3 VCSJ
56 87 VELIA Stéphane 14 JUN C-JN VCE
57 27 DERRIEN Philippe Vet1 C-C3 CCSL
58 82 NIRLO Bruno 15 JUN C-JN VCO
59 99 TREPORT Frédéric SEN C-C3 VCO
60 153 NOURRY Laurent 11 ESP P-CY ROSA
61 31 PAYET Pascal SEN C-C2 EVC
62 49 LATOUR Jean Hugues Vet1 C-C3 VCE
63 63 LANGLADE Tony 12 ESP C-C3 EVC
64 281 CUVELIER Richard SEN P-CY CSSD
65 39 PATON Nicolas SEN C-C3 VCO
66 77 DAMOUR Maxime 16 JUN C-JN VCSJ
67 144 ROBERT Joseph Gilbert SEN P-CY VCSJ
68 80 BARET Alexandre 17 JUN C-JN VCO
69 86 LAURET Julien 18 JUN C-JN VCE
70 107 VELIA Vincent 13 ESP C-C2 VCO
71 34 GERMAIN Etienne Loïc SEN C-C2 VCO
72 68 CELESTE Anthony 14 ESP C-C3 VTTL
73 81 HUET Fabien 19 JUN C-JN VCO
74 57 HUBERT Yoann 15 ESP C-C2 ACPR
75 9 NATIVEL Laurent SEN C-C3 VCSD
76 23 AROUMOUGOM C Stéphane SEN C-C3 VCSJ
77 41 PAYET Julien 16 ESP C-C2 VCO
78 208 CELLIER Franck Vet1 C-C3 VCE
79 36 COLLET Guillaume 17 ESP C-C3 VCO
80 66 ROMEDER Alexis 18 ESP C-C2 VCO
81 106 FERY D'ESCLANDSBerthin SEN C-C3 VCSJ
82 13 FAYS Mickaël SEN C-C3 VCSD
83 211 HENRIETTE Armand Vet1 P-CY VCO
84 253 GISBERT Philippe Vet1 P-CY VCO
85 272 HEURLEY Francis SEN P-CY ACPR

COURSE SUR ROUTE ORGANISATEUR

Comité Régional de 
Cyclisme de
LA REUNION

177 Chaussée Royale
Résidence La Chapelle

97460 SAINT-PAUL
T 0262 22 64 08
F 0262 45 22 55

Classement
par Points

Cyclisme sur
Route 2010

C 123 JUN

SCRATCH
SENIOR
ESPOIR
JUNIOR PO

IN
TS

24 50 42 20 38 30 30 11 16 45 31
Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL TOTAL

0 1 46 45 3 39 4 20 16 20 5 19 14 39 4 20 2 55 1 20 13 631
50 2 50 2 24 10 0 20 3 20 4 55 1 55 1 20 6 17 16 45 3 615
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 8 39 4 6 27 610
0 22 11 0 0 20 4 20 18 35 5 0 0 26 9 0 607

26 9 24 10 0 35 5 0 0 0 0 0 30 7 0 587
55 1 45 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 576
0 21 12 0 0 20 1 20 19 50 2 0 20 1 50 2 21 12 509

17 16 55 1 39 4 0 20 2 20 16 39 4 0 20 11 12 21 35 5 503
35 5 16 17 21 12 30 7 0 0 0 0 0 4 29 39 4 493
32 6 26 9 0 50 2 0 0 0 50 2 20 3 32 6 0 493
0 0 22 11 28 8 20 7 20 1 45 3 0 0 8 25 0 471

30 7 0 0 0 20 6 20 13 28 8 45 3 20 4 21 12 50 2 449
0 0 0 0 20 21 20 9 16 17 24 10 20 12 19 14 30 7 430
0 0 0 22 11 0 0 0 0 0 9 24 0 405
0 0 32 6 0 20 9 20 3 30 7 0 0 0 0 401

19 14 20 13 0 0 20 14 0 0 32 6 0 3 30 32 6 368
0 0 5 28 26 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 359

22 11 7 26 17 16 0 20 13 0 0 0 0 18 15 0 336
0 0 19 14 45 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 23 24 10 333

39 4 0 0 0 20 19 20 15 18 15 0 0 1 33 28 8 310
0 1 35 50 2 24 10 20 25 20 2 20 13 0 0 0 55 1 304

21 12 15 18 30 7 0 20 8 20 8 26 9 0 20 9 14 19 26 9 290
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 10 0 287
0 1 45 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 35 5 0 275

18 15 14 19 11 22 14 19 20 15 20 7 21 12 0 0 1 32 0 268
45 3 32 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 11 261
11 22 30 7 35 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 27 0 261
28 8 8 25 0 0 20 5 20 10 32 6 0 0 13 20 0 254
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 241
0 28 8 1 38 55 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 31 0 230
0 1 38 0 0 20 12 20 12 22 11 0 0 11 22 0 224
0 1 40 0 0 20 37 20 24 6 27 0 20 5 45 3 8 25 196
0 39 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195
0 9 24 1 39 0 20 29 20 17 12 21 0 20 14 28 8 14 19 193

24 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 171
0 12 21 0 0 20 10 20 11 24 10 35 5 0 0 0 168
0 0 4 29 0 0 0 0 30 7 0 0 10 23 167
0 1 33 1 41 0 20 18 20 21 17 16 0 20 10 22 11 13 20 163
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 13 20 13 12 21 153
0 0 9 24 16 17 20 27 20 14 13 20 0 0 1 38 0 153
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 35 0 145
0 0 1 42 0 20 38 20 28 5 28 22 11 0 5 28 0 142
0 1 39 0 0 20 30 20 23 10 23 0 0 0 9 24 137
0 13 20 55 1 32 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 135

16 17 11 22 28 8 21 12 20 31 20 20 9 24 0 0 0 0 134
15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115
0 19 14 1 35 19 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 44 0 105
0 0 1 37 0 20 32 0 0 0 0 1 36 0 103
0 35 5 14 19 0 20 26 20 25 11 22 0 0 0 0 102

20 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 20 22 20 22 14 19 0 20 15 7 26 18 15 99
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
0 0 0 0 20 23 20 6 15 18 26 9 0 0 0 89
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79

14 19 1 34 16 17 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 22 78
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 34 0 78
0 1 42 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 45 0 72
0 17 16 6 27 0 20 17 20 26 7 26 0 0 0 0 72
0 1 48 0 0 20 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 71
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 39 0 68
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
0 1 36 13 20 0 20 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

13 20 0 1 33 0 20 33 20 29 4 29 0 0 0 0 62
10 23 0 1 40 0 20 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 42 0 57
0 0 0 13 20 20 35 20 30 3 30 0 0 0 0 57
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 7 16 17 19 14 55
0 0 1 36 0 20 11 20 27 8 25 0 0 0 0 55
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 37 0 55
0 1 32 1 34 18 15 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

12 21 1 41 1 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 0 53
0 0 26 9 0 20 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
0 1 44 10 23 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 16 52
0 6 27 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 43 0 42
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 8 0 0 0 35
0 1 43 7 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 29 31
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
0 1 31 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

EVC EVC PPA VCSD VCSD VCSDVCSJ CR vco PPA VCE EVC
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170 classés
Cat CAT NB / CL

CL DOSS NOM PRENOM Clt RTE LIC CLUB

COURSE SUR ROUTE ORGANISATEUR

Comité Régional de 
Cyclisme de
LA REUNION

177 Chaussée Royale
Résidence La Chapelle

97460 SAINT-PAUL
T 0262 22 64 08
F 0262 45 22 55

Classement
par Points

Cyclisme sur
Route 2010

C 123 JUN

SCRATCH
SENIOR
ESPOIR
JUNIOR

86 11 CORNILLE Yannick SEN C-C3 VCSD
87 220 GAFFIOT Jean François SEN P-CY CCSL
88 21 MAILLOT Jeannick SEN C-C3 VCSJ
89 1 CLAIN Laurent SEN C-C2 VCSD
90 145 MUSSARD Jérôme SEN P-CY VCSJ
91 126 DI GIACOMO Fabrice SEN P-CY VCSD
92 162 LARAVINE Cédric 20 JUN P-CY ROSA
93 14 MELADE Kévin 19 ESP C-C3 VCSD
94 146 FERRERE Serge Vet1 P-CY VCSJ
95 12 GASNIER Cédric SEN C-C3 VCSD
96 203 LORICOURT Teddy SEN P-CY VCSJ
97 55 HENRIETTE Mickaël SEN C-C3 ROSA
98 221 MARCY Ulrich SEN P-CY VCO
99 116 BRUNIQUET Thierry SEN P-CY VCSD

100 118 VELIO Patrick Vet1 P-CY VCSD
101 142 GRONDIN Patrick Vet1 C-C3 VCSJ
102 98 BENARD Christophe 21 JUN C-JN VCSJ
103 141 BENARD Yannick SEN P-CY VCSJ
104 271 PAUSE Didier Vet1 P-CY VCE
105 184 CAILLAUD Didier SEN C-C3 CCSL
106 198 VERNATON Olivier Vet1 C-C3 CCSL
107 69 RIVIERE Jean Paul Vet1 C-C3 EVC
108 267 SOUTON Jean Louis Vet1 P-CY VCO
109 288 GERMAIN Janick Vet2 P-CY VCO
110 30 AURAT Pierre Alex 20 ESP C-C3 CCSL
111 91 RIVIERE Didier Vet1 C-C3 VCSD
112 160 NOURRY Dylan 22 JUN P-CY ROSA
113 286 BUREL Georget Vet1 P-CY ACPR
114 51 BOYER Jean Philippe SEN C-C3 VCE
115 121 LEBRETON Loïc 23 JUN P-CY VCSD
116 256 HOARAU Thierry Vet1 P-CY VCO
117 290 FONTAINE Jean Laurent SEN P-CY VCSJ
118 132 SERY Jean Marie Vet2 P-CY VCE
119 178 SIMME Jean Willy SEN P-CY ACPR
120 251 DAMOUR Lucay Vet2 P-CY VCO
121 262 PAYET J  Claude SEN P-CY VCO
122 136 COLLET Joseph Guillaume Vet2 P-CY VCE
123 90 JOURDA Charles 24 JUN C-JN ACPR
124 270 VIRASSAMY Fabrice SEN P-CY VCO
125 172 BERAUD Laurent Vet1 P-CY EVC
126 261 MARIE LOUISE Philippe Vet2 P-CY VCO
127 195 ANTONIOTTI Pascal Vet1 P-CY VCO
128 165 CUVELIER Joane SEN P-CY EVC
129 266 SALEZ Jean Marc Vet1 P-CY VCO
130 197 CARO Bernard Vet1 P-CY VCO
131 182 RIVIERE Olivier SEN P-CY ACPR
132 194 ALCIOPE Willy SEN P-CY VCO
133 128 ADELER Paul Joigny Vet1 P-CY VCE
134 173 DE PINDRAY Karl Vet1 P-CY EVC
135 78 HOARAU John Stéphane 25 JUN C-JN CCSL
136 235 WEXLER Fabien SEN P-CY ACPR
137 159 VICTOIRE Pierrick 21 ESP P-CY ROSA
138 234 HOAREAU Eddy SEN P-CY VCSJ
139 213 NASSAU Alix Roger SEN P-CY VCSJ
140 259 MARCY Stéphane SEN P-CY VCO
141 238 BATARD Dominique Vet2 P-CY EVC
142 230 RAMANASE Alain SEN P-CY VCO
143 169 ESPARON Joseph Patrick Vet1 P-CY EVC
144 65 CHANE FOC Daniel Vet1 C-C3 VTTL
145 110 PIGNOLET DE FREThierry Vet1 P-CY VCSD
146 61 CASTEL Luc 22 ESP C-C3 ACPR
147 58 GUILLAUMIN Gil SEN C-C3 ACPR
148 54 HENRIETTE Sébastien SEN C-C2 ROSA
149 115 TECHER Philippe SEN P-CY VCSD
150 224 PHALARIS Frédéric SEN P-CY CCSL
151 163 GRONDIN Pascal SEN P-CY ROSA
152 156 DALLEAU Didier SEN P-CY ROSA
153 206 FOURREAU Patrick Vet2 P-CY VCSJ
154 181 HOAREAU Samuel SEN P-CY ACPR
155 277 DIJOUX Jean Stéphane SEN P-CY VCO
156 236 HEUTTE Olivier SEN P-CY ACPR
157 129 ADELER Pierre René Vet2 P-CY VCE
158 279 GASQUE Alexandre SEN P-CY VCE
159 212 ARMOUET Frédéric SEN C-C3 VCSJ
160 237 ROULLIN Olivier SEN P-CY VCO
161 231 DIJOUX Stéphane SEN P-CY ACPR
162 260 MARIE LOUISE Didier SEN P-CY VCO
163 186 MULLER Alain Vet1 P-CY CCSL
164 239 CHAUSSALET Florent Vet1 P-CY EVC
165 113 NOURRY Georges Marie Vet1 P-CY VCSD
166 243 COURRTOIS Stéphane SEN P-CY VCO
167 130 BULIN Vishake 23 ESP C-C3 VCE
168 205 BOYER Teddy SEN P-CY VCE
169 214 RIVIERE Garry 24 ESP P-CY CCSL
170 108 MILTGEN Gérald SEN C-C2 CCSL

PO
IN

TS

24 50 42 20 38 30 30 11 16 45 31
Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL Pts PL TOTAL

EVC EVC PPA VCSD VCSD VCSDVCSJ CR vco PPA VCE EVC
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 41 0 25
0 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 17 19
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
0 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
0 1 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
0 3 30 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
0 10 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 28 10
9 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
0 5 28 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 30 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 26 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
0 4 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0 0 1 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0 1 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0 1 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 1 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 31 1
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